
Other Lamborghini Tubi Price List
Effective August, 2012

Part number

TSLAAVEC11.000.A
TSLAAVEC11.800.AN
TSLAAVEC11.000.IT

TSLAMULP670.000.A
TSLAMULP670.000.AR

TSLAGALC08.004.ATSLAGALC08.004.A
TSLAGALC08.004.AN
TSLAGALC08.004.ANR

02010011000
02010011000R
02010011010
02010012000
02010012000R02010012000R
02010012070
02010012540

02020011000
02020011000R
02020011010
02020011020
020200110201020200110201
020200110202
02020011020O
02020021020
02020051010

02040011000

Description

Aventador Stainless Steel w/Valve
Aventador Stainless Steel w/out Valve
Aventador Tube Only - Inconel

LP670 Exhaust
LP670 Exhaust - Loud

LP560 Exhaust w/ValveLP560 Exhaust w/Valve
LP560 Exhaust w/out Valve
LP560 Exhaust w/out Valve - Loud

Countach (CAT) Muffler
Countach (CAT) Muffler - Loud
Countach Test/Race Pipes
Countach (Non CAT) Muffler
Countach (Non CAT) Muffler - LoudCountach (Non CAT) Muffler - Loud
Countach (Non CAT) Manifolds
Countach (Non CAT) Connecting Tubes to Exhaust

Diablo Muffler
Diablo Muffler - Loud
Diablo Test/Race Pipes
Diablo 70mm 4 Exit tips
Diablo 110mm 2 Exit tipsDiablo 110mm 2 Exit tips
Diablo VT 70mm 4 Exit tips
Diablo Oval 2 Exit tips
Diablo GT 2 Exit tips
Diablo Test/Race Pipes - Resonated

Miura Muffler w/tips

Price       

$9,300.00
$7,950.00
$7,400.00

$5,680.00
$5,680.00

$6,394.00$6,394.00
$5,394.00
$5,394.00

$3,876.00
$4,060.00
$1,273.00
$3,921.00
$4,107.00$4,107.00
$4,844.00
$1,520.00

$4,104.00
$4,300.00
$1,576.00
$2,016.00
$2,016.00$2,016.00
$2,016.00
$2,016.00
$2,016.00
$2,360.00

$3,332.00

Year

2011-Present

2009-2010

2009-Present

1974-1990

1990-2001

1966-19721966-1972

949-722-9307 voice, 949-722-9013 fax
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tate@carobu.com


